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CORSA DEL SARACINO 2017

VETERAI UOMINI

1 748 FONTANI Ettore M 1966 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 48:06 0 0

2 762 CAPORALI Rodolfo M 1964 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 48:31 +25 +25

3 765 ROMANO Antonio M 1965 VET-U  TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT 49:36 +1:05 +1:30

4 735 DI RENZONE Claudio M 1963 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 49:45 +9 +1:39

5 721 BASSI Alfredo M 1965 VET-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 50:02 +17 +1:56

6 751 ROSAI Valentino M 1964 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 51:08  +1:06 +3:02

7 740 CASSINI Enzo M 1967 VET-U  FILIRUN TEAM ASD 51:32 +24 +3:26

8 730 SPINELLI Riccardo M 1959 VET-U  ATLETICA SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA 52:08 +36 +4:02

9 775 GREGGI Pierluigi M 1966 VET-U  SILVANO FEDI 52:22 +14 +4:16
10 714  ALFIERI Vincenzo M 1959 VET-U  ASD POL CHIANCIANO 52:28 +6 +4:22
11 719 MASSIMO Frontani M 1965 VET-U  ATLETICA PONTICINO 53:01 +33 +4:55
12 737 MENCACCI Gianni M 1967 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 53:18 +17 +5:12
13 763 ANDREINI Stefano M 1965 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 53:25 +7 +5:19
14 731 BUI Franco M 1958 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 53:38 +13 +5:32
15 704 DEL BIMBO Marco M 1963 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 54:07 +29 +6:01
16 777 MINOCCI Claudio M 1963 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 55:01 +54 +6:55
17 739 BORGOGNI Sebastiano M 1961 VET-U RUNCARD 55:26 +25 +7:20
18 745 BORRI Massimo M 1967 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 55:49 +23 +7:43
19 755 DELLA CORTE Salvatore M 1963 VET-U  RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 56:07 +18 +8:01
20 724  BRUSCHI Giovanni M 1966 VET-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 56:09 +2 +8:03
21 781 CASINI Mirco M 1963 VET-U  ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 56:16 +7 +8:10
22 747 FELICI Fabio M 1963 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 56:21 +5 +8:15
23 761 VAGHEGGI Paolo M 1961 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 57:38  +1:17 +9:32
24 732 BUIARELLI Gaspare M 1961 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 58:20 +42 +10:14
25 783  ANGIOLINI Alessandro M 1966 VET-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 58:36 +16  +10:30
26 706 FORGIONE Armando M 1963 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 59:09 +33  +11:03
27 752 TUNDO Roberto M 1960 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 59:13 +4  +11:07
28 750 MORETTI Cristiano M 1964 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 59:18 +5  +11:12
29 725 GAMBERINI Stefano M 1964 VET-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 59:45 +27 +11:39
30 718 FRANCESCO Valente M 1967 VET-U  ATLETICA PONTICINO 59:48 +3  +11:42
31 744 BONCOMPAGNI Riccardo M 1965 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:00:18 +30  +12:12
23 761 VAGHEGGI Paolo M 1961 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:00:29 +11 +9:32
33 707 NARDONI Gabriele M 1962 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:00:52 +23  +12:46
34 758 GIORNO Giacomo M 1963 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:00:55 +3  +12:49
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35 734 CONTI Lorenzo M 1965 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:00:57 +2  +1251
36 768 GALLEA Salvatore M 1967 VET-U  WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 1:01:02 +5  +12:56
37 772 FORZINI Stefano M 1959 VET-U  RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1:01:11 +9  +13:05
38 741 NOCCIOLINI Fabrizio M 1964 VET-U  FILIRUN TEAM ASD 1:01:22 +11 +13:16
39 738 SCROCCO Antonio M 1966 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:01:51 +29 +13:45
40 764 RIGHETTI Vittorio M 1966 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:01:55 +4  +13:49
41 780 GONNELLI Marco M 1966 VET-U  RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1:02:03 +8  +13:57
42 723 BIDINI Marco M 1962 VET-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:02:08 +5  +14:.02
43 760 DE MARTINO Matteo M 1967 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:02:11 +3  +14:.05
44 767 NICCOLAI Filippo M 1967 VET-U  UP POLICIANO 1:02:35 +24  +14:29
45 771 GHINI Enrico M 1966 VET-U  OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 1:02:52 +17 +14:46
46 756 LAMARCA Aldo M 1964 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:02:56 +4  +14:50
47 710 TARTAGLIONE Pietro M 1967 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:03:10 +14  +15:04
48 778 CAFAGNA Antonio M 1962 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:03:20 +10  +15:14
49 701 BIGI Maurizio M 1964 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:04:15 +55  +16:09
50 703 BROCCHI Paolo M 1960 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:04:17 +2  +16:11
51 728 NUCCI Alessandro M 1965 VET-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:04:23 +6  +16:17
43 760 DE MARTINO Matteo M 1967 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:04:41 +18  +14:05
53 770 FIORUCCI Alessandro M 1966 VET-U  OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 1:04:56 +15  +16:50
54 757 ORLANDI Dario M 1958 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:05:01 +5  +16:55
55 776 DEL PINO Roberto M 1959 VET-U  GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 1:05:18 +17 +17:12
56 742 CRULLI Paolo M 1965 VET-U G.S.VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO 1:05:33 +15  +17:27
57 717 PROVENZAL Leone M 1960 VET-U  ATLETICA BOXE NICCHI 1:05:39 +6  +17:33
58 754 ZUCCHERI Andrea M 1967 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:05:59 +20  +17:53
59 759 BIONDINI Luca M 1966 VET-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:06:19 +20  +18:13
60 769 GHERARDI Paolo M 1967 VET-U  WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 1:06:21 +2  +18:15
61 774 BONARINI Mauro M 1961 VET-U  NESSUNA 1:07:22  +1:01  +19:16
62 779 MAZZETTI Claudio M 1965 VET-U LA CHIANINA RUNNING 1:07:24 +2  +19:18
63 766 MARTINO Antonio M 1959 VET-U  UP POLICIANO 1:07:53 +29 +19:47
64 711 CALDESI Fulvio M 1965 VET-U  ASD LA CHIANINA RUNNING 1:08:05 +12 +19:59
65 782 MEONI Paolo M 1964 VET-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:08:51 +46  +20:45
66 705 FALTONI Andrea M 1967 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:10:02  +1:11  +21:56
67 708 ROSSI Stefano M 1963 VET-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:10:22 +20  +22:16
68 743 BRUSONI Fulvio M 1959 VET-U  GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 1:10:35 +13  +22:29
60 769 GHERARDI Paolo M 1967 VET-U  WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 1:10:52 +17 +18:15
70 729 TROMBELLI Umberto M 1964 VET-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:14:01  +3:09  +25:55
71 773 CERVELLERA Marco M 1958 VET-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:14:57 +56  +26:51
60 769 GHERARDI Paolo M 1967 VET-U  WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 1:17:33 +2:36  +18:15
73 736 MEACCI Fausto M 1961 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:21:47  +4:14  +33:41
74 733 CONTEMORI Mauro M 1958 VET-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:31:18  +9:31  +43:12
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ATLETE i 74

NON PARTITI................ 0

NON ARRIVATI............... 0

SQUALIFICATI................ 0
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